

Honey Pardhi 5755 Almeda Road Macgregor Houston Texas United States

honeypardhi1@gmail.com Loan ID: PDGUS62369

Date: 20 February 2023

2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged: USD2,234.34

Total Interest Paid: USD4,963.07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Debits	Credits	Balance owed
2022-01-08	Opening Balance	0.00	0.00	24,514.25
2022-01-08	Interest Payable	167.50	0.00	24,681.75
2022-01-27	Payment	0.00	351.59	24,330.16
2022-02-08	Interest Payable	150.32	0.00	24,480.48
2022-03-01	Payment	0.00	353.03	24,127.45
2022-03-08	Interest Payable	165.02	0.00	24,292.47
2022-03-28	Payment	0.00	352.84	23,939.63
2022-04-08	Interest Payable	173.09	0.00	24,112.72
2022-04-27	Payment	0.00	352.88	23,759.84
2022-05-08	Interest Payable	175.10	0.00	23,934.94
2022-05-18	Payment	0.00	535.00	23,399.94
2022-05-27	Payment	0.00	362.04	23,037.90
2022-06-08	Interest Payable	166.46	0.00	23,204.36
2022-06-27	Payment	0.00	362.08	22,842.28
2022-07-08	Interest Payable	198.35	0.00	23,040.63
2022-07-27	Payment	0.00	361.98	22,678.65
2022-08-08	Interest Payable	196.92	0.00	22,875.57
2022-08-29	Payment	0.00	379.33	22,496.24
2022-09-08	Interest Payable	189.00	0.00	22,685.24
2022-09-27	Payment	0.00	379.31	22,305.93
2022-10-08	Interest Payable	221.53	0.00	22,527.46
2022-10-27	Payment	0.00	379.18	22,148.28
2022-11-08	Interest Payable	212.88	0.00	22,361.16
2022-11-29	Payment	0.00	396.98	21,964.18
2022-12-08	Interest Payable	218.17	0.00	22,182.35
2022-12-28	Payment	0.00	396.83	21,785.52

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York Hardy House, 16 – 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com



2023-01-07 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 21,785.52